200 linear feet vitrified pipe, 12 inches in 

diameter. 
3,000 feet (B. M.) timber. 
4,100 linear feet guard rail. 
10 cubic yards brick masonry. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be 230 consecutive working days. 
The amount of security required will be 

Eighteen Thousand Dollars ($18,000). 
NO. 7. CONSTRUCTING RELIEF SEWER 

AND APPURTENANCES IN WEBSTER 
AVE., FROM WENDOVER AVE. TO A 
POINT 200 FEET NORTH OF TREMONT 
AVE., TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK IN-
CIDENTAL THERETO. 

The Engineer's estimate of the work is as 
follows: 

2,283 linear feet concrete sewer, 13' 0" x 8' 6".

[...]

50 cubic yards dry rubble masonry. 
100 linear feet vitrified pipe, 12 inches in 

diameter. 
450 linear feet guard rail. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be 75 consecutive working days. 
The amount of security required will be Two 

Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($2,200). 
NO. 5. FOR REGULATING, GRADING, 

SETTING CURBSTONES. FLAGGING SIDE-
WALKS, LAYING CROSSWALKS, BUILD-
ING APPROACHES AND ERECTING 
FENCES WHERE NECESSARY IN E. 141ST 
ST., FROM PARK AVE. TO RIDER AVE., 
TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK INCIDEN-
TAL THERETO.